
St. Margaret Clitherow Catholic Primary 

School 
 

Term Dates 2021 - 2022 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2021 
 
Non-Pupil Days (school closed to pupils)   Monday 6th September 2021 
Autumn Term starts    Tuesday 7th September 2021 
Half-Term week (Inclusive)    Monday 25th – Friday 29th October 2021 
Non-Pupil Day (school closed to pupils)  Monday 1st November 2021 
Terms Ends (Last day of term)   Friday 17th December 2021 
 

 
 
  

Spring Term 2022 
 

Non-Pupil Days (school closed to pupils)   Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Spring Term starts     Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Half-Term week (Inclusive)    Monday 21st– Friday 25th February 2022 
Non-Pupil Day (school closed to pupils)  Monday 28th February 2022 
Terms Ends (Last day of term)   Friday 8th April 2022 

 
 

 
 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Summer Term starts    Monday 25th April 2022 
Day Bank Holiday (school closed)   Monday 2nd May 2022 
Extra Bank Holiday (school closed)   Friday 27th May 2022 
Half-Term week (Inclusive)    Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 
Non-Pupil Day (school closed to pupils)  Monday 6th June 2022 
Terms Ends (Last day of term)   Tuesday 26th July 2022 
 
 
 
 

SATs Dates for 2022 
Monday 9th – Thursday 12th May 2022 

ALL YEAR 6 PUPILS MUST BE IN SCHOOL FOR THESE TESTS. 


